
LIST OF HOLIDAYS: 2024-25 

 
1. *Eid-ul-Fitr    Thursday   11th April’24 

2. Vaisakhi    Saturday   13th April’24 

3. Dr. B R Ambedkar Jayanti  Sunday   14th April’24 

4. Ram Navami    Wednesday   17th April’24 

5. Mahavir Jayanthi   Sunday   21st April’24 

6. Parshuram Jayanti   Friday    10th May’24 

7. Buddha Purnima   Thursday   23rd May’24 

 

8. Maharana Pratap Jayanti  Sunday   09th June’24 

9. Id-Ul-Zuha(Bakrid)   Monday   17th June’24 

10. Shaheed Udham Singh Martyrdom Day Wednesday   31st July’24 

11. Independence Day   Thursday   15th Aug’24 

12. Raksha Bandhan   Monday   19th Aug’24 

13. Janmashtami    Monday   26th Aug’24 

14. Eid-e-Milad    Monday   16th Sep’24 

15. Shaheedi Diwas (HR. War Heroes) Monday   23rd Sep’24 

16. Gandhi Jayanthi   Wednesday   02nd Oct’24 

17. Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti  Thursday   03rd Oct’24 

18. Dussehra    Saturday   12th Oct’24 

 

19. Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti  Thursday   17th Oct’24 

20. Diwali     Thursday   31st Oct’24 

21. Haryana Day    Friday    01st Nov’24 

22. Vishvakarma Day   Saturday   02nd Nov’24 

23. Gurunanak Birthday   Friday    15th Nov’24 

24. Christmas Day   Wednesday   25th Dec’24 

25. Republic Day    Sunday   26th Jan’25 

26. Vasant Panchami   Sunday   02nd Feb’25 

27. Guru Ravidas Jayanti  Wednesday   12th Feb’25 

28. Mahashivratri    Wednesday   26th Feb’25 

29. Holi     Thursday   13th March’25 

30. Holi Dhulhendi   Friday    14th March’25 

31. Shaheedi Diwas-    Saturday   23rd March’25 
(Bhagat Singh, Rajguru,Sukhdev)  

 

*Subject to moon sighting.    

 

SUMMER VACATION 

(Pre-Primary & Primary) Saturday, 18th May ’24 to  Sunday, 30th June‘24 

  (Middle & Secondary)   Thursday, 23rd May ’24 to  Sunday, 30th June‘24 

School will reopen on  Monday, 01st July‘24 

AUTUMN BREAK 

From Wednesday, 09th Oct ’24 to Saturday 12th Oct ‘24 

School will reopen on Monday, 14th Oct ‘24 

DIWALI HOLIDAYS 

From Tuesday, 29th Oct’24 to Sunday, 03rd Nov’24 

School will reopen on Monday, 04th Nov’24 

WINTER VACATION 

Monday 30th Dec ’24 to Sunday, 12th Jan ‘25 

School will reopen on Monday, 13th Jan ‘25 


